
Faculty Name Title Address Email

Faculty of Education Chloe Brushwood-Rose Associate Dean, Academic Programs 108G Winters cbrushwood-rose@edu.yorku.ca

Faculty of Environmental Studies Leesa Fawcett Associate Dean (Students) 139 HNES lfawcett@yorku.ca

Faculty of Graduate Studies Fahimul Quadir Associate Dean (Student  Affairs) 230R YL fgsadst@yorku.ca 

Faculty of Health Mazyar Fallah
Associate Dean (Research& Innovation)

428D HNES hhadri@yorku.ca

Glendon College Mario Roy 

Associate Principal (Academic & 

Research) apar@glendon.yorku.ca 

Liberal Arts & Professional Studies Kathryn McPherson Associate Dean (Faculty Relations) S900 Ross kathryn@yorku.ca

Osgoode Hall Law School Trevor Farrow Associate Dean
2026A Ignatt 

Kaneff
TFarrow@osgoode.yorku.ca

School of Arts, Media, Performance & 

Design

Kenneth Rogers

Associate Dean, Research & Planning krogers1@yorku.ca

Schulich School of Bussiness Markus Biehl Associate Dean (Academic) N320A SSB mbiehl@schulich.yorku.ca 

Lassonde Spiros Pagiatakis 
Associate Dean (Research and 

Graduate Studies)
150 Atkinson

spiros@yorku.ca

Faculty of Science Esaias Janse Van Rensberg Associate Dean (Faculty) 355 Lumbers
sciadfac@yorku.ca 
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